AN
o BANdp,

o

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

3:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

12:00 noon

1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

12:00 noon
1:15 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

London Diocesan Convention
April 24th, 25th, 26th, 2017
Stratford, Ontario

Theme: “Inspired by the Spirit
- Women Respond to God’s Call”

Monday April 24, 2017
Registration opens - open until 4:45 pm, reopen after Mass
Tour buses leave
Finance meeting — in Porch
Pre-Convention Meeting - Diocesan Executive — in Porch
Resolutions Dialogue
Opening Mass — Immaculate Conception Church
Convention Opening Ceremonies

Dinner and “Fun Night” - Best Western Arden Park Hotel — Theme:

Tuesday April 25, 2017
Registration Opens
Morning Prayer — Crowning of Mary and gift procession
Introduction of Head Table,
Greetings from Spiritual Advisor & President
Business Session Begins
Break
Speaker — Pamela Bryson-Weaver — Autism Spectrum Disorders

Regina Caeli— Grace — Lunch
Life Members Luncheon in Restaurant

Afternoon Prayer

Business session continues

Exercise Break

Business session continues

Buses leave for St. Joseph’s Church
Re-Affirmation Mass

Banquet — Best Western Arden Park Hotel

Wednesday April 26, 2017
Registration opens
Morning Prayer
Speaker — Laura Reilly — Women in the Bible
National President — T.B.A.
Provincial representative — Anne Madden
Spiritual Advisor - Fr. Greg Bonin
Break
Workshop — Mentoring — Anne Madden

Regina Caeli — Grace — Lunch
Afternoon Prayer

Invitation to 2018 Diocesan Convention — London
Questions and Answers

Closing mass — Fr. Greg Bonin

Closing remarks

Closing prayer

Elvis



