

2:45 p.m.

Closing remarks Closing prayer

## London Diocesan Convention April 24th, 25th, 26th, 2017 Stratford, Ontario



## Theme: "Inspired by the Spirit - Women Respond to God's Call"

9:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 3:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.	Monday April 24, 2017  Registration opens - open until 4:45 pm, reopen after Mass Tour buses leave Finance meeting – in Porch Pre-Convention Meeting - Diocesan Executive – in Porch Resolutions Dialogue Opening Mass – Immaculate Conception Church Convention Opening Ceremonies Dinner and "Fun Night" - Best Western Arden Park Hotel – Theme: Elvis
7:00 a.m. 8:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m.	Tuesday April 25, 2017  Registration Opens  Morning Prayer – Crowning of Mary and gift procession Introduction of Head Table, Greetings from Spiritual Advisor & President Business Session Begins Break
10:30 a.m. 12:00 noon	Speaker – Pamela Bryson-Weaver – Autism Spectrum Disorders  Regina Caeli– Grace – Lunch  Life Members Luncheon in Restaurant
1:15 p.m. 1:30 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 4:15 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Afternoon Prayer Business session continues Exercise Break Business session continues Buses leave for St. Joseph's Church Re-Affirmation Mass Banquet – Best Western Arden Park Hotel
	Wednesday April 20, 2017
7:00 a.m. 8:30 a.m. 8:45 a.m. 9:45 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:30 a.m.	Wednesday April 26, 2017  Registration opens Morning Prayer  Speaker – Laura Reilly – Women in the Bible  National President – T.B.A.  Provincial representative – Anne Madden  Spiritual Advisor - Fr. Greg Bonin  Break  Workshop – Mentoring – Anne Madden
12:00 noon 1:15 p.m.	Regina Caeli – Grace – Lunch Afternoon Prayer
2:00 p.m.	Invitation to 2018 Diocesan Convention – London
2:15 p.m.	Questions and Answers Closing mass – Fr. Greg Bonin